
Klass Placering Namn Klubb Vikt i gr.

HS 1 Tomas Hulån Olsson SFK Trekroken 2895

2 Tomas Persson SFK Pirken 2450

3 Mikael Hultin SFK Pirken 2445

4 Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken 2432

5 Anders Nykvist SFK Pirken 1642

6 Martin Larsson Jössefiskarna 1531

7 Lars Karmlind Jössefiskarna 1507

8 Henrik Hedängen SFK Pirken 1433

9 Joakim Hjalmarsson SFK Trekroken 1264

10 Jimmy Olsson Jössefiskarna 1049

11 Andreas Rådman SFK Trekroken 746

12 Robert Fällman Karlskoga AFK 712

13 Stefan Lindén SFK Trekroken 628

HV 1 Ingemar Alfredsson SFK Trekroken 3467

2 Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 3386

3 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 2584

4 Per Erik Wallander SFK Trekroken 2272

5 Stefan Öhlin Jössefiskarna 2016

6 Anders Jansson Karlskoga AFK 1990

7 Klas Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa 1922

8 Mikael Fällman Karlskoga AFK 1877

9 Nils Ekbom Nora Gyttorp 1773

10 Ulf Stenqvist Karlskoga AFK 1674

11 Leif Skogfeldt SFK Wasa 1635

12 Christer Skau Jössefiskarna 1514

13 Tomas Johannesson SFK Trekroken 1446

14 Sten Lindén SFK Trekroken 1442

15 Mats Carlsson Nora Gyttorp 1396

16 Leif Lungström SFK Pirken 1308

17 Stefan Forslund SFK Pirken 1287

18 Roul Steiner SFK Pirken 1253

19 Anders Hedström SFK Pirken 1218

20 Dennis Einarsson SFK Wasa 1092

21 Krister Olsson SFK Pirken 902

22 Ola Danielsson SFK Pirken 810

23 P O Eriksson Nora Gyttorp 686

24 Hans Hermansson SFK Pirken 680

25 Benga Gräsberg Nora Gyttorp 616

26 Mats Olsson Karlskoga AFK 521

27 Håkan Talberg SFK Wasa 453

28 Dick Johansson SFK Trekroken 65
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Klass Placering Namn Klubb Vikt i gr.

ÄHV 1 Bengt Österholm Nora Gyttorp 1756

2 Kurt Arne Larsson Nora Gyttorp 1564

3 Kjell Eriksson Jössefiskarna 1539

4 Alf Höglund Jössefiskarna 1528

5 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa 1430

6 Nils Lovén Nora Gyttorp 1393

7 Per-Ove Edvardsson Forshaga 1320

8 Jonny Skoglund Nora Gyttorp 1170

9 Kenneth Danielsson SFK Wasa 1133

10 Bengt Olvenius SFK Wasa 515

11 Peter Kunert SFK Wasa 10

D 1 Ulrika Skau Jössefiskarna 1782

DV 1 Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa 1693

2 Lena Göthberg SFK Wasa 162

ÄDV 1 Leena Varis SFK Wasa 2944



Placering Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Vikt i gr

Ingemar Alfredsson SFK Trekroken 3467

Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 3386

Leena Varis SFK Trekroken 2944

Tomas Hulån Olsson SFK Trekroken 2895

Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken 2432

Sammanlagd vikt 15124

Tomas Persson SFK Pirken 2450

Mikael Hultin SFK Pirken 2445

Anders Nykvist SFK Pirken 1642

Henrik Hedängen SFK Pirken 1433

Leif Lungström SFK Pirken 1308

Sammanlagd vikt 9278

Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 2584

Klas Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa 1922

Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa 1693

Leif Skogfeldt SFK Wasa 1635

Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa 1430

Sammanlagd vikt 9264

Stefan Öhlin Jössefiskarna 2016

Ulrika Skau Jössefiskarna 1782

Kjell Eriksson Jössefiskarna 1539

Martin Larsson Jössefiskarna 1531

Alf Höglund Jössefiskarna 1528

Sammanlagd vikt 8396

Per-Ove Edvardsson Forshaga 1320

Sammanlagd vikt 1320
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